
Mrs Freda Smith - Yoga teacher

Accounts for year to 5.4.16

Class Log Q1

Date Detail Dropin Prepaid tasters cash take £ Notes

08/04/2015 Tuesday class - cash 2 5 1 96.00                Ali bought mat £10

15/04/2015 Tuesday class - cash 2 1 0 22.00                

22/04/2015 Tuesday class - cash 4 2 1 38.00                

29/04/2015 Tuesday class - cash 4 1 2 35.00                

28/04/2016 Sylvia - sale of mat 0 0 0 15.00                

30/04/2015 Monthly workshop 4 2 0 25.00                

06/05/2015 Tuesday class - cash 4 2 0 18.00                

13/05/2015 Tuesday class - cash 4 1 1 40.00                Sally bought block for cash

14/05/2016 Annie Alsopp - block of classes 0 0 0 80.00                

20/05/2015 Tuesday class - cash 3 3 0 32.00                

27/05/2015 Tuesday class - cash 4 2 2 37.00                

31/05/2015 Monthly workshop 1 3 0 10.00                

03/06/2015 Tuesday class - cash 3 2 0 18.00                

10/06/2015 Tuesday class - cash 4 3 0 25.00                

17/06/2015 Tuesday class - cash 2 3 1 45.00                Sold mat £15 cash

24/06/2015 Tuesday class - cash 3 3 0 10.00                

30/06/2016 Monthly workshop 5 3 0 25.00                

0

Insert extra rows above

Totals 49 36 8 571.00              


